
 

 

 

 

 

GRANT REPORT FOR THE 

MONTH OF JUNE, 2019 
 Date: COW 24/06/2019  

2019 BUDGET 

Less 2019 Annual Grants 

Less approved January submissions 

Less approved February submissions 

Less approved March submissions 

Less approved April submissions 

Less approved May submissions 

 

 

 

$100,000 

$52,900 

$9,100 

1,800 

5,900 

1,500 

1,375 

AVAILABLE  $27,425 

 REQUESTED 

AMOUNT 

 

STAFF RECOMMENDATION:   

RHS Class of 1999  Outside Grant 

Criteria – 

Recommendation: 

Deny 

Keira Rafferty – U17 Basketball NB $100 $100 

Riverview Tennis Club $500 $300 

ALS – Walk Strong Event – June 22/19 $200 $100 

Riverview Minor Hockey Golf 

Tournament – August 15, 2019 

$150 $150 

 

REQUIRE COUNCIL’S 

CONSIDERATION:    

 

 

 

 

Filipino Assoc. of NB – 1st Annual Family 

Day – August 5, 2019 

$500  

Moncton Wildcat Season Tickets 2019-

2020 – 2 adult season tickets 

$1,200.60  

 


