

Date: COW 24/06/2019

		<u> </u>
2019 BUDGET		\$100,000
Less 2019 Annual Grants		\$52,900
Less approved January submissions		\$9,100
Less approved February submissions		1,800
Less approved March submissions		5,900
Less approved April submissions		1,500
Less approved May submissions		1,375
AVAILABLE		\$27,425
	REQUESTED	
	AMOUNT	
STAFF RECOMMENDATION:		
RHS Class of 1999		Outside Grant
		Criteria –
		Recommendation:
		Deny
Keira Rafferty – U17 Basketball NB	\$100	\$100
Riverview Tennis Club	\$500	\$300
ALS – Walk Strong Event – June 22/19	\$200	\$100
Riverview Minor Hockey Golf	\$150	\$150
Tournament – August 15, 2019		
REQUIRE COUNCIL'S		
CONSIDERATION:		
Filipino Assoc. of NB – 1 st Annual Family	\$500	
Day – August 5, 2019		
Moncton Wildcat Season Tickets 2019-	\$1,200.60	
2020 – 2 adult season tickets	* _)_ 	